
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

0

1

1

1

2

R

U

A

 

J

O

Ã

O

 

S

A

V

A

R

I

S

R

U

A

 

A

N

T

O

N

I

O

 

J

O

S

É

 

P

I

L

A

T

T

I

R

U

A

 

V

I

T

Ó

R

I

O

 

A

N

T

Ô

N

I

O

 

S

C

H

E

N

A

T

O

1

5

,

0

0

1

8

,

6

9

1

3

,

0

0

1

3

,

0

0

1

3

,

0

0

1

3

,

0

0

1

3

,

0

0

1

3

,

0

0

1

3

,

0

0

1

3

,

0

0

1

3

,

0

0

1

3

,

0

0

1

5

,

0

0

1

8

,

0

0

2

0

,

0

0

2

8

,

3

3

2

8

,

2

8

2

8

,

2

4

2

8

,

2

1

2

8

,

1

7

2

8

,

1

4

2

8

,

1

0

2

8

,

0

7

2

8

,

0

3

2

7

,

9

9

2

7

,

9

6

2

7

,

9

2

2

7

,

8

8

Quadra 5445

1/1250 2018 ---MARIZETE ---
Unica

Prefeitura Municipal de

Chapecó

Loteamento  Vederti II

Bairro   

AutoCAD SHX Text
Desenho:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Referente:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Escala:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Data:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Revisão:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Nº Projeto:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Loteamento

AutoCAD SHX Text
Obra:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Vederti


	Sheets and Views
	Model


